

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6853/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2003 in SA No. 663/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JASVEER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for  
interim relief )) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Goswami,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Misra, adv.

Mr. Amit P. Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the parties, put up after three weeks on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master